& Association
¢ of Anaesthetists

a'»>

Management & leadership course

Thursday 16 February 2023
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY
Organisers: Dr Luke Flower, London

08:30

09:00

09:15

10:00

11:00

11:20

12:20

13:20

14:10

15:10

17:10

Registration
Welcome & introduction

NHS finances
Dr Tim Kelland

Myers Briggs — What does it mean for me? 1102, 1103, 3J00
Dr Gordon French, Northampton

Tea & coffee

Negotiating, influencing & conflict management 1102, 3J00
Dr Danny Bryden, Sheffield

Lunch

Leading, motivating and teamwork 1102, 3J00
Dr Nancy Redfern, Newcastle

Management vs. leadership 1102, 3J00
Dr Caroline Hibbert, Hull

Workshops

Close

Learning objectives:

1.

2.
3.

To develop a greater awareness of their own strengths and development needs as future
leaders and managers.

To understand the similarities and differences between leadership & management

To understand what others want from them as leaders and managers.



