

## Management & leadership course

**Thursday 16 February 2023** 

Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

Organisers: Dr Luke Flower, London

08:30	Registration
09:00	Welcome & introduction
09:15	NHS finances Dr Tim Kelland
10:00	Myers Briggs – What does it mean for me? 1102, 1103, 3J00 Dr Gordon French, Northampton
11:00	Tea & coffee
11:20	<b>Negotiating, influencing &amp; conflict management 1</b> 102, 3J00 Dr Danny Bryden, Sheffield
12:20	Lunch
13:20	<b>Leading, motivating and teamwork 1102, 3J00</b> Dr Nancy Redfern, Newcastle
14:10	Management vs. leadership 1102, 3J00 Dr Caroline Hibbert, Hull
15:10	Workshops
17:10	Close

## Learning objectives:

- 1. To develop a greater awareness of their own strengths and development needs as future leaders and managers.
- 2. To understand the similarities and differences between leadership & management
- 3. To understand what others want from them as leaders and managers.